Pos
1 77
2 23
3 135
4 131
5 31
6 119
95
89
9
10 112
11 125
12 26
13 82
14 74
15 15
16 60
17 88
18 65
19 91
20 122
21 103
22 98
23 10
24 43
25 100
26 37
27 3
28 138
29 17
30 6
31 139

08/09/2024 - 08:54:39

12 CORRIDA DA AMIZADE EU E ELA

Num Atleta

LUZINETE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

DINIALY DUQUE DUQUE DOS SANTOS
VITORIA PERES

VANETE XIMENES QUEIROZ

EULIANY DA SILVA SANTOS

SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA

NAYARA MAGALHAES PELEGRINI
MARTA PINHO SILVA

ANDREA CABRAL ANDREA LUCHINI
ROSINEIDE ELIAS PAULINO DE JESUS
THAIS VICTORIO

ELENICE SOARES VELASCO
MARIA APARECIDA ANGELO

LUANA KAROLINE LIMA DOS SANTOS
CIDINHA SILVA

JOANA GOMES DA COSTA
MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA COELHO
JUSCILEIDE NOGUEIRA SILVA

MIRLAINE ESTEFABY GOMES
TAGINA NAYARA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

PRISCILA JOQUEBEDE MANGABEIRA
BARRETO

NICOLLE VIEIRA ANDRADE

ANGELA CRISTINA GOMES RABELO
HEMILLY GIRALDES PORTELA
ODELAINE MARTINS LESSA

FRANCIELI DIAS PAZ FRANCIELI
ALIANE CARDOSO DA SILVA CARDOSO

ZUH FERREIRA

CLAIANE CLAIANE BARBOSA

ANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA SILVA
KARLA DANIELLY DA SILVA ROCHA

5KM

Sx. Idd.
F 56
F o 34
F 17
F 48
F 37
F 53
F 28
F 28
F 46
F 43
F 31
F 40
F 48
F 32
Fooo47
F 38
F 48
F 39
F 34
F 30
F 28
F 18
F 39
F 44
F 28
F 29
F 36
F 30
F 35
F 32
F 28

FEM

Faixa
F5059

F3039
F1429
F4049
F3039
F5059

F1429
F1429
F4049
F4049
F3039

F4049
F4049

F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039

F3039
F3039
F1429

F1429

F3039
F4049
F1429
F1429
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F1429

ESPORTIVA

F.E

0 b W U N

10
11

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

Equipe Tempo
MISAEL TRINDADE 00:20:43
ASSE
ASS.MIS TRIND-AJAAR 00:21:06
SONORA RUNNERS 00:21:34
00:22:31
00:22:47
FUNCIONAL NO 00:22:55
LIMITE
RUN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
RW 00:22:57
POXOREU RUM 00:23:05
00:23:02
NABOREIRO 00:22:57
ANDERSON 00:23:35
SUPLEMENTOS
ITIQUIRA/FUNCIONAL 00:23:42
FUNCIONAL NO 00:23:43
LIMITE
POXOREU RUN 00:23:53
FUNCIONAL NO 00:23:58
LIMITE
00:24:10
105FM EXPRESSO 6 00:24:31
FUNCIONAL NO 00:24:32
LIMITE
PVA RUNNERS 00:24:40
MISAEL TRINDADE 00:24:49
FUNCIONAL NO 00:24:49
LIMITE
FUNCIONAL NO 00:24:53
LIMITE
POXOREU RUN 00:25:16
00:25:17
POXOREU RUN 00:25:20
SONORA RUNNERS 00:25:35
FUNCIONAL NO 00:25:36
LIMITE
BOCA SPORT 00:25:40
CLINICA VENUS 00:25:44
00:25:47
00:25:47

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



32 86
33 96
34 71
35 28
36 52
37 133
38 127
39 84
40 38
41 16
42 76
43 73
44 81
45 24
46 30
47 105
48 78
49 64
50 137
51 87
52 72
53 67
54 54
55 14
56 110
57 117
58 50
59 75
60 2

61 53
62 111
63 57
64 69
65 92

08/09/2024 - 08:54:39

12 CORRIDA DA AMIZADE EU E ELA

MARINES DA ROSA

NEIA MARQUES
LENILDA NUNES VIANA
ELLEN CASSIA

JAKSOLENE DA SILVA SOUZA

VANUZA FERNANDES SALES

THAYSE CRISTINA ACUNHA
MARILEIDE SANTANA RODRIGUES
MARIA EDUARDA OLIVEIRA MARTINEZ

CIRLEI MARIA DALMAS HOPPE
ISABELLA LUISA SOARES CAMARGO
LETICIA SOUZA MOREIRA

MARIA DE NAZARE DE SOUSA DA SILVA
DORICLEA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

ESLAINE REGINA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
SALES

RAIANE BASSO

MARCELLY COELHO MACHADO COELHO
JULIANA SOUZA ROCHA

ROBERTA BERNARDELLI

MARIZETE MATOS

LEONILA GENTILINI GIRON

KARLA YOHANA MARTINHAGO DE LIMA
JAQUELINE BROCKER LINHARES

CELMA BATISTA DA SILVA

ROSANNE QUEIROZ

SIRLEI CARDOSO SILVA SIRLEI

IZILDINHA ALMEIDA NUNES
LUCIANA RUBIA COSTA

AECIA COSTA
JAQUELINE REZENDE DE FARIA DUTRA
ROSIANE DE SOUZA CARVALHO

JEANE SILVA SANTOS
KLICYA SANTANA LEAO
MARCIA BIANCHIN

5KM

M m M m

M T T M M m

M T Tm M M M M M M M M

36

31
39
27

50

51
35
55
20

59
28
26
59
30
49

25
21
26
46
43
66
29
37
53
31
46

63
41

51
37
49

35
34
44

FEM

F3039

F3039
F3039
F1429

F5059

F5059
F3039
F5059
F1429

F5059
F1429
F1429
F5059
F3039
F4049

F1429
F1429
F1429
F4049
F4049
F6099
F1429
F3039
F5059
F3039
F4049

F6099
F4049

F5059
F3039
F4049

F3039
F3039
F4049

ESPORTIVA

12

13
14

15

~

Ui © 0 b

10
11
12

13
17

18

10

19
11

20
21
12

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

FUNCIONAL NO 00:25:54
LIMITE

00:26:12

SONORA RUN 00:26:17

FUNCIONAL NO 00:26:18
LIMITE

FUNCIONAL 00:26:18

_NOLIMITE_RUNN

PVA RUNNERS 00:26:40

EXPRESSO DAS 6 / 00:27:04

00:27:24

FUNCIONAL NO 00:27:42
LIMITE

PVARUNNERS 00:27:49

00:27:53

00:28:01

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:28:10

SONORA RUNNERS 00:28:11

00:28:23

NOSSA VIBE RP 00:28:31

105FM EXPRESSO 6 00:28:33

00:28:36

PVA RUNNERS 00:28:51

00:28:53

SEM EQUIPE 00:28:58

00:29:15

OPEN 00:29:25

CAPIVARAS RUNNING 00:29:28

00:29:57

FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:08
LIMITE

TEAM BENITES 00:30:12

FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:22
LIMITE

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:30:29

HIT / VENUS 00:30:29

FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:31
LIMITE

00:30:36

00:31:06

PVA RUNNERS 00:31:14
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12 CORRIDA DA AMIZADE EU E ELA

5KM FEM
66 118 SOLIANY RAMOS SILVEIRA F 32 F3039 22 EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:31:22
67 = 33  EVAPEREIRAVIEIRA F 35 F3039 23 FUNCIONAL NO 00:31:25
LIMITE
68 79  MARI LOURENCO F 43 | F4049 13 FUNCIONAL NO 00:31:27
LIMITE
69 46  ISABELLY WANZ F 26  F1429 14 INTENSE - 00:31:32
CONSULTORIA
ESPORTIVA
70 41  GISLANNY PORTO F 40 | F4049 14 TIAM VENUS 00:31:54
71 121 TACIANA KAWASAKI DE ARAUJO F 39 F3039 24 TEAM BENITES 00:32:05
72 19  CRISTIANE DE MORAES FERREIRA F 39 F3039 25 FUNCIONALNO 00:32:09
OLIVEIRA LIMITE
73 128 VALKIRIA DOS SANTOS REIS F 35 F3039 26 CLINICA VENUS 00:32:15
74 107 RAUANA GRECCO VIEIRA F 29 F1429 15 RAUQUE 00:32:42
75 58 JESSICA DIAS FERNANDES F 36 F3039 27 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:33:03
76 130 VANESSA DE SOUZA CLARINDO F 39 F3039 28 00:33:18
77 132 VANUZA GALVAO DE ARRUDA F 56 F5059 8 POXOREU RUN 00:33:22
78 39  FRANCYELLE DOS SANTOS CARDOSO F 35 F3039 29 00:34:02
79 42  GRACIELE LURDES SILVEIRA F 38 F3039 30 GEOFLORESTAL MT 00:34:09
80 106 RAQUEL OLIVEIRA F 43  F4049 15 PIPA UTILIDADES 00:34:14
81 8  ANA PAULA GONCALVES VIEIRA F 35 F3039 31 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:34:25
82 85  MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI F 62 F6099 3 00:34:27
83 129 VANDERLY BARBOSA DE NASCIMENTO F 46 | F4049 16 PVA RUNNERS 00:34:30
84 36 FERNANDA ROHDE F 37 F3039 32 00:34:31
85 63 JULIA LORENA UNGARETTI NOGUEIRA F 19 F1429 16 FUNCIONAL NO 00:34:50
LIMITE
86 44 |ISABELLA TREVISAN F 36 F3039 33 00:34:56
87 114 SARAH ALESSANDRA PIMENTEL F 26 F1429 17 00:34:58
88 126 THAIS CRISTINA CHAGAS LIMA F 33 F3039 34 00:35:18
BENEDETTI
89 62 JOSY NASCIMENTO F 46  F4049 17 MISAEL TRINTADE 00:35:26
90 108 RAYANE SANTOS F 25 F1429 18 SONORA RUNNERS 00:35:33
91 90 MIRELLE SOUZA FERREIRA LEAL F 27 F1429 19 00:36:13
92 70  LARISSA RHAFAELA TORRES F 34 F3039 35 00:36:17
93 18 CLAUDIA VELOSO F 54 F5059 9 00:36:17
94 109 RITA DE CASSIA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA F 38 F3039 36 00:36:20
GONCALVES
95 99  NIDA SANTOS F 37 F3039 37 SONORA RUNNERS 00:36:27
96 80 MARIA MARANHAO COSTA BRITO F 54  F5059 10 FUNC NO LIMITE 00:36:50
RUNN
97 59  JESSIKA SOUZA GRACIANO F 32 F3039 38 BRASIL 00:36:53
98 11  ARIANE COIMBRA F 35 F3039 39 00:37:18
99 35 FERNANDA ARAUJO FONTANA F 37 F3039 40 00:37:19
08/09/2024 - 08:54:39 ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA www.rogeriocustela.com.br

ESPORTIVA



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124
125
126

08/09/2024 - 08:54:39

49
12
97
104
113
22
102

25
27
116
94
83

120
45
56
123
51
29
61
124
136
34

115

12 CORRIDA DA AMIZADE EU E ELA

IZABEL PEREIRA DE MACEDO

ARLETE LUZ MACIEL MARINHO
NEMORA FIGUEIREDO MOAB
RAFAELA RAMOS DA PAIXAO HOLANDA
SARA BEATRIZ FOGACA VIEIRA
DANIELA MENEZES DE ARAUJO

PAULA DEMARCO

ANA CAROLINA BORGES ACADROLI
EDILEUZA FERREIRA DE SOUZA LIMA
ELLEN CACERES DOS SANTOS

SIDALIA LELIS DE AZEVEDO

NATALIA SALLES DE AVILA

MARIA JOSE DOS SANTOS MARIA JOSE
ALINE NOGUEIRA

SONIA FERREIRA DA SILVA

ISABELLA XAVIER SILVA

JAYENE LIONES

TANIA MARA MILAS OLIVEIRA
JACKELINE ANICEZIO

EMILY ALESSANDRA COSTA SOUZA
JOANA ROSA CACERES LOPES
TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDES LIMA
ZILDETE DE SOUZA SANTOS MEIRA
ERICA RESENDE BARBIERI BARBIERI

SELMA PINHEIRO LOPES
AMANDA SUERTEGARAY
ADRIANA MARQUES DE LIMA DANELLA

5KM

T T T T™m T T T MMM MM MM MM MM M M M M Tm T T T T T T

65
44
31
29
23
39
21
25
51
27
68
29
51
38
45
18
41
26
22
22
66
56
51
52

52
18
55

FEM

F6099
F4049
F3039
F1429
F1429
F3039
F1429
F1429
F5059
F1429
F6099
F1429
F5059
F3039
F4049
F1429
F4049
F1429
F1429
F1429
F6099
F5059
F5059
F5059

F5059
F1429
F5059

ESPORTIVA

18
41
20
21
42
22
23
11
24

25
12
43
19
26
20
27
28
29

13
14
15

16
30
17

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

POXOREU RUN 00:38:15
00:38:21
00:38:51
00:39:28
00:39:49
00:40:07
00:40:25
00:40:52
00:40:55
00:41:07
00:41:30
00:41:37
00:42:15
00:42:53
00:43:44
00:44:04
00:44:14
00:44:16
00:44:36
00:44:50
00:44:50
00:44:57
00:45:09
00:47:24

SONORA RUNNERS

POXOREU RUN

POXOREU RUN

MM

MISAEL TRINDADE

PERSONAL RUN

FUNCIONAL NO

LIMITE
BLUE PACE 00:47:40
00:48:10

00:51:33
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12 CORRIDA DA AMIZADE EU E ELA

5KM FEM
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